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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

[} F -#..I.r'
—a -~ 1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pays Ubi Industrial Park_ Singapore 408833
- TEL 6266 3581 FAX 6256 4315

Reg No: 198607198R GST Reg. No 18-8B0T188-R

| Affillated to Federation Intarnationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCEPTELTD Ref CC4/ASM18017734/AND3
D it owo:ovozme [
Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  FBB T1768X Veh. Inspected SLE 3311P
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 0110/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 1]
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer = Steering
Brakes Maodification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre fTm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  27/08/2018 Inspection Date 28/08/2018
Survey held at CHEW MOTOR WORKSHOP
BLK 1 KAK| BUKIT AVE 6
#01-41 AUTODBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
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NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukii Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit. Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmaotor.com Website: www_nhtmator.com
Tel 6747 9241 Fax: 67417276
UEN: 201718370K
Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 TP Ava 27/09/2018
#01-43 "
Singapore 417883

Accident date: 27/09/2018
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLE3311P KIA CARENS 1.7 A '16
CHASSIS: KNAHU815VG7156669

S/n Qty Items U/price Amount

3 1 Rear L/H Tail Lamp (! $357.00 ~
2 1 Rear Bumper ils—3 $676.00 ~
3 8 Rear Bumper Clip rlee $6.50 $52.00 =
4 1 Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler (Black) .2 $285.00”

5 1 Rear Bumper Reinforcement ~eclad $367.007

6 2 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Gt $162.00 $324.00~

7 4 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Holder "~ $28.00 $112.00"

8 4 _ Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Holder Seal Rubber %/  $8.50 $34.00

9 1 Rear L/H Bumper Side Retainer 4. $25.00 «~
10 1 Rear L/H Bumper Side Reflector i+ $116.00
11 1  Rear L/HRim Lk $680.00 *~
12 1 Rear L/H Tyre Mert pts $350.00 ~
13 1 Rear L/H Shock Absorber 7 $222.00 *
14 1  Rear L/H Axle Bearing +f Mo $335.00 *
15 1 RearAxle §1,160.00 *

g L3k Subtotal :- $5,095.00




Labour charges

To remove & refit rear axle

To remove & refit reverse sensor
To check wheel alignment

To check wiring

Tuff kote

Panel beating

Spray painting
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$380.00 +

Subtotal :-

313240

LTI

J
e |



Used kia carens Cas & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

11/712018
sGCarMarT.COoM Legin  Sign up
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PARF/COE Rebate Enguiry

* > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

lofl

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owmnier |D Type

Crovrver (D

Vehicle Detalls

Wehicle No.

vehicle 1o be Exporied
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make

Vehicle Model

Primary Colour:
Manutacturing Year

Engine No.

Chagsis N

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value

Cinginal Registration Date:
First Registraton Date
Tranafer Count:

Actual ARF Paid

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Date:

COE Caregory:

COE Period(Years]:

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapare NRIC
£900A

SLE3311P

Mo

27 Sep 2018

Kl

CARENS 1.7(A) DIESEL
White

2016
DAFDGH108113
KNAHUBISVGT 156647
1040kW (139 bhpl
$2245200

01 Jul 2018

01 Jul 2016

0

£1843300

Yes
30 Jun 2026
£13824.00

30 Jun 2024

E - Open Category
10

£49.000.00
£38.015.00
£51,83%.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Sep 2018

OK

hups: vk Ita gov. sg Tavrl action/enguireRebateBy PublicBetore. .

27972018, 4:35 PM
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<« Service Request Details

hitps:fivp. smartclaims. axa .com sg/claim-portalhimlfindex-vendor-service-requests. himig/service-requesisi7serviceRequestiNumbar=72414

Claim

SBMOOXER

Reference

None #*

Loss Date
September 27, 2018

Request Date
September 28, 2018

Due Date
October 5, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF)

Type of Loss
Third Party Viehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLE3311P

Make
TPVD KIA

2



aZarza1s Cialm Portal

Moded
KA

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

ISKANDAR MUHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN
113 TECK WHYE LANE, #02-660, 680113, Singapore

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia
6568804843
cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Missages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

hitps./lvp.smartclaims axa com.sg/daim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requasis/7sarvicaRequesiNumber=724 14

22



1 UMI AVE 1. #01-25 PAYA URTINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563841 FAX : (D6S) 62564515

08 October, 2018

ISKANDAR MUHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN
113 TECK WHYE LANE, #02-660,

Singapore 680113

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM1B017734/Ahb3
YOUR REF : FBB 7176X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBB 7176X & SLE 3311P ON 27/09/2018 ALONG/AT PIE
TOWARDS CHANGI AFTER CTE EXIT

We write lo inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required io report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it it you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has 1o be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certilicate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit hiips.//www.axa.com. mer-care/personal/m

f accidentrepori

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Tralfic Police
offence and status (if any)
« Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
« (Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability
with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any
compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive
any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection
with this accident, please forward it 1o us immediately. You may email it to
vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 _Ubi Avenue 1. #01-25 Paya Ubi
Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons
received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate,
admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer
shall have full discretion in the process and seftlement of the said third party claim
subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the
policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for molorcycle/
commercial vehicles) If a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us 1o look into the matter immedialely, please let us hear from you within
seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your
insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper
notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contacl us at 6841 2096 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely,
Claim Department

This Is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Motor Claim Department



Gler2018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONMNSULTANTS PTE LTD [TF] = Menu

& Re:RE: Re:<MANDATE IA> SSMOOX8R

Type
© Question

Message
Revised mandate approved :LOU $50/day + LO| $40/day
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© 41772045 Cinim Portal

LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Meni

« Re:<MANDATE IA> S8MOOX8R

Type
@ Question

Message
Approved

Riegaly

hitps:/ivp. smartclaims axa com sg/claim-portalfhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests_htmi#service-requests/view-message/7serviceReguesiNumbe... 11



Our Reference : CM1902-0032 / SLE3311P r‘
Your Reference ¢ FBB7178X

28" February 2019 gﬁ:JMOtor

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD
#81-01,

Singapore 068811

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE3311P & FBB7176X ON 27.09.2018 ALONG PIE[CHANGI) AFTER CTE EXIT AT
14:36HRS

We are instructed by KHOO SENG HOOI to claim damages and losses against you in connection with the
above-captioned road traffic accident which our client's vehicle SLE3311P damaged by vehicle FBB7176X
driven by your insured at the material time.

We are informed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligence. As a result of the
accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars
of which are as follows: -

# Repair Costs 5 2,500.00
~ Loss of Use for 03 days s 630.00
{Inclusive of loss of income of 5150 x 3 days)
~ LTA Search Fees 5 7.45
» Total s 3,137.45
A copy of each supporting documents are enclosed for your perusal.

~ GlA Report

# Invaice

~ LTA Search Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum of $3,137.45 made payable to us, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.
within the next 14 days.

Yours Since Jel',r,

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.
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S1 LRI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (1165) O15n415

17 APRIL 2018

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN ISKANDAR
BLOCK 113 TECK WHYE LANE
#02-660

SINGAPORE 680113

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18017734/Ahb3

YOUR REF :FBB 7176X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBB 7176X AND SLE 3311P ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI
ON 27.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SLE 3311P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle had collided
to the Third Party vehicle SLE 3311P. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as
a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if _not

provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

& &% & ® & @&
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URI AVE I, #01-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAN : (065) HIE6IE

« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settiement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto,

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh

Case Handler
DID: 6841 2096
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@|kkauto.com

cc.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Chew Motor Pre Litd
kaiki Bukit Avenue 6
Blk 1 #0]-11]
Singapore 417883

Dear Sir,
Accident on 10T Y s &

Involving Vehicles SLES2I] FeId7i 74/

Along

I'We, the registered owner dnver of vehicle registration no:
have imvolved in the above aceident.

I'We hereby authorize Chew Motor Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith.

I'We agree 1o assign the whole proceeds of my 'our comprehensive/third party claim to you and our
solicitor, R . 1o act on my/our behalf in respect of the
above matter. And if applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to
pay the amount as deemed compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and
cliem basis.

I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to ensure that claim 1s successful.

I'We also authorize you to sign all discharge vouchers indemnity forms and all necessary papers in
relation with the above claim in my/our absence.

Your kind co-operation in this matter will be much appreciated.

Yours truly,

f;_%u_,.a

4

Crwner's Signature

{Company's stamp if applicable)
Name:

MRIC No.:

Date




Assignment

To- Chew Motor Ple Lid { Workshaop)

(F221/F
In consideration for your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no. el 55

and to defer demanding for payment of the cost of repair, I'we the undersigned do hereby
irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claimi(s) including damages, interest,
costs and expenses (including legal costs / disbursements payable on a party and party basis which
are 1o be pard 10 the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts /

consultants).

I'We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authonised by you 1o receive
payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the
aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s),

[/'We authorise vou expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concemed.
I'We confirm that by this assignment, ['we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. [f a

cheque is sent to me/us, U'we shall retumn same to the sender as l'we amare precluded from
accepling any payment.

i P .
Dated this LT dayof 0T 0 [/
Signature r W
MName : chhgo JLE_‘P ‘f{;j
ID No. : (ol 98904
Address
o e /
Witness Signature i
Witness Name : CAADYL iL \J Y LA
Witness [D '

Wimness Address




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
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Final Settlement Sum & 2777.45 | o
_ Payee Name - CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD =
{15 Thied Party Workehop GIA Registered? | | YES o]  NO  (dndly ndicate below)
M ot Won GLA Regitoied Workshop: S Egreed Labiity !ﬁ ',T = = ———— E
i} *o1 GlA Regivtered Workshop: BOLA Aspiicabie Yeo/ No BOLA Seenpria Mo,
Bl A | Latvilety [} Apiesied Liability [°) I%}
sevnrd bty to Be Bied onep o (h@e roilaens and for caosds afiend BERA dom Aal aa
Ramarks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESEAVE YOUR CLIENT $ RIGHTS (F $0 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT
1. THIS SETTLEMENT IS OM A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NDT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISION OF

LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER

i ANA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TEAMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW

Onlky applicable to rental claim - Al document are 1o be scbrmited with this settlement canfirmabon

in the ewveni, rental

agresment J inwoices are nol recefved within 7 days of tha wgned con frmation, we will sutomatically revert 16 low of use clam

per the NiMA rates

‘Wefl confirmed that this ri & Wil and final sattlement that we and or aor chent have/had fae sganit you (AXA and thes
policyholderfauthorised driver fortfeasos) for any end 4R lonses (past/present/Tuture] sriving rom this sccident

Mame af Represan

Dals )L"*ﬁ

Signature of AXA

Mame of AA's sl R

Date

renretentative | Workihog l.tlm;

GUky

ana
Narme of Witnesy:

Date JLt-Iﬁ

sienda tive

AXA Ingurance Pre Lid (Company ey, Moo J29003518M)
4 Shanton Wiy S24-01 AXA Towes Singapsse DERE] |

AXA Cuntoimer Contre #01-21/32
Fwiapnone &% LES0 4B8E - 2a comuLg

of WItnln .|" Ww

mr stamp | applicabrle]



(7 CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-41 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883
Tel: 6509 5545 Fax: 6509 5567

".___’_EI M 0 tar Website: www.chewmotor.com
H, Registration No.: 2017183698

TAX INVOICE

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Invoice No : CPI1902-0032
8 Shenton Way, Date : 2B-Feb-19
@ #8101,
Singapore 068811 Date of Accident : 27-Sep-18
Vehicle No. : SLE3311P
Client: KHOO SENG HOOI Model Type : Kia Caren
Descriptions Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost 2,500.00
Total | : 2,500.00

@ (sGD)Dollars:  TWO THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

g Cars,
xp‘:_'; _\{;i.
1l lz



Receipt o+ hitps: el I govsg Tvel action completePayment! FUNCTIO!

> Back to OneMotoring

X

Land Transpor Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapars 575701

GST Registration Ne. - M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Tima 27 Sep 2018 / 16:36:53
Receipt DateTime - 27 Sep 2018 / 16:36:53

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipi No_ | ITNET-00000-180827-001810
Previous Recspt No

SIN Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Referance Before Amount After GST
No. GST(S5) (55) (55)

Resull of insurance Enquiry - FBBT176X
As at 27 Sep 2018/14:36:00
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

. 1 Insurance Enguiry - FBBT1TEX
Enquiry Fas 7.00 0.48 7.48
201B0B27163541633085
Sub-Total 700 048 7.48
Total Before Rounding T.00 0.48 748
Rounding Diference 0.04
Total Amount Payabile 7.45
Paid By
Direct Debit eNETS Depil
20180927 163540616 (Internet Banking) 745
Total 745
Cash Change (.00
Tendered Amount 745
Excess Rafundable Amount Q.00
. THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and prompltly settied by the payment service
provider | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt Is considered void and late fee

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF

L of | 2792018, 4:37 PM



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8256 35681 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No' 188607188R GST Reg. No. 18-B607158-R

Affillatad to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobila

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Rel CC4/ASM18017734/AhD302

NI

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH

Date 09-07-2019

Code: ASM

1. ) Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBB 7176X Veh. Inspected SLE 3311P
Policy No. P2007213 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOXSBR Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 28/09/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIA CARENS c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. KNAHUB18VGT 156669 Colour WHITE
Odometer B4817 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R186 BRIDGESTONE B mm
L/H Front Tyre [205/55 R16 ERIDGESTONE & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION AND UNDERCARRIAGE.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  27/09/2018 Inspection Date 28/09/2018
Survey held at CHEW MOTOR WORKSHOP
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE B
#01-41 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3581 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg Mo: 189607188R GST Reg. No. 19-96071968-R Page MNo.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLE 3311P
. Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | “eimee BY “J]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR L/H TAIL LAMP (CONSISTENT) cuT 357.00 357.00
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 676.00 676.00
8|REAR BUMPER CLIP @$6.50 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 52.00 30.00
/1|REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (BLACK) cuT 285.00 285.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 367.00 367.00
2|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR @$162.00 NOT NECESSARY 324.00
_ [(CONSISTENT)
” 4|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER @$28.00  |NOT NECESSARY 112,00
S |[(CONSISTENT)
-4|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER SEAL NOT NECESSARY 34.00
RUBBER [@$8.50 (CONSISTENT)
1|REAR L/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 2500 25.00
1|REAR L/H BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT) cuT 116.00 116.00
1|REAR L/H RIM (CONSISTENT) cuT 680.00 580.00
1|REAR L/H TYRE [(CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 350.00
1|REAR L/H SHOCK ABSORBER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 222,00
1|REAR L/H AXLE BEARING (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 335.00
1|REAR AXLE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1.160.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT 253,60
5,085.00 2,282 40
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR AXLE NOT NECESSARY 380.00 ;
TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR . 100.00 40.00
TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT 150.00 80,00
TO CHECK WIRING. 100.00 30,00
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 150,00 !
PANEL BEATING. 1,400.00 300.00
SPRAY PAINTING 1.400.00 400.00
3,680.00 850.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,775.00 3.132.40
— »

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017734/Ahb3g2
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Page No..2ol 2
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017734/Ahb3g2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Licensed Appraiser
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DISTLAIMER OF LIARILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s made sodefy for the ese and benafit of ihe Client nemed on the front page of this Repen
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